
 

Accountability Work Group  
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Name 
First and Last 

Organization/Representation Email Address 

Alexandra Alonso CLLARO alexandra.alonso@cllaro.org 

Amie Baca-Oehlert CEA and Parent abaca-oehlert@coloradoea.org 

Bree Lessar La Veta bree.lessar@lvk12.org 

Chelsea Henkle Stand for Children chenkel@stand.org 

Christine Muldoon Denver Public Schools christine.muldoon@dpsk12.org  

David Bahna Adams 12 SD bah009439@adams12.org 

Elena Diaz-Bilello CU Boulder elena.diazb@colorado.edu 

Grant Guyer Denver Public Schools Grant_Guyer@dpsk12.org 

Heather MacGillvary Jeffco Schools hmacgill@jeffco.k12.co.us 

Janeen Demi-Smith Colorado Springs School Dist 11 janeen.demi-smith@d11.org 

Jason Seybert Weld RE 5J jseybert@weldre5j.k12.co.us 

Johan Van 
Nieuwenhuizen 

Weld School District RE-1  vanj@wcsdre1.org  

??? Replacement ??? Cherry Creek SD jskupa2@cherrycreekschools.org  

Julie Harmon Peak Parent jharmon@uccs.edu  

Karen Van Pala Wagner  karenvanpala@gmail.com 

Karin Reynolds Academy 20 School District (Retired) k.reynoldsconsultingllc@gmail.com 

Kelly Caufield Colorado Succeeds  kcaufield@coloradosucceeds.org 

Ken DeLay CASB kdelay@casb.org 

Kevin Leung ??? Parent kevinyleung@hotmail.com 

Kirk Banghart Generation Schools (Rural) kbanghart@generationschools.org 

Leslie Colwell Colorado Children's Campaign leslie@coloradokids.org 

Lisa Escarcega CASE lescarcega@co-case.org 

Lisa Yates Buena Vista School District lyates@bvschools.org 

Lori Cooper Fountain Fort Carson 8 lcooper@ffc8.org 

Lorin Scott-Okerblom Dept. of Public Health and 
Environment 

lorin.scott-okerblom@state.co.us 

Luis Poza Colo Assoc for Bilingual Educ (CABE) luis.poza@ucdenver.edu 

???? Replacement ??? Denver Public Schools MAEGAN_DAIGLER@dpsk12.org 

Marty Lamansky Steamboat Springs Dist  mlamansky@ssk12.org 

Monica Johnson Strasburg mjohnson@strasburg31j.com 

Nicole Grzybowski ??? Colorado League of Charter Schools ngrzybowski@coloradoleague.org 

Oliver Grenham Westminster Public Schools ogrenham@westminsterpublicschools.org 

Peter Hilts Falcon District 49 philts@d49.org 

Renee Kleck PEAK Parent Center  

Rocco Fuschetto Ignacio School District 11-JT rfuschetto@ignacioschools.org 

Rose Cronk Woodlin  cronkr@woodlinschool.com 

Shannon Nicholas Colorado Succeeds snicholas@coloradosucceeds.org 

Steven Cook Douglas County School District Steven.Cook@dcsdk12.org 

Teresa Tate ??? Colorado League of Charter Schools ttate@coloradoleague.org 

Troy Lange BOCES  tlange@crboces.org 

???? Replacement ??? Moffat County & South Routt School 
District 

zack.allen@moffatsd.org 

http://www.cde.state.co.us/
mailto:Steven.Cook@dcsdk12.org
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CDE Staff: 

Ashley Piche CDE Piche_A@cde.state.co.us 

B Sanders CDE Sanders_B@cde.state.co.us 

Dan Jorgensen CDE Jorgensen_D@cde.state.co.us  

Donna Morganstern CDE Morganstern_D@cde.state.co.us 

Erin Loften CDE Loften_E@cde.state.co.us 

Jessica Watson CDE Watson_J@cde.state.co.us 

Jhon Penn CDE Penn_J@cde.state.co.us 

Johann Liljengren CDE Liljengren_J@cde.state.co.us 

Josh Perdue CDE Perdue_J@cde.state.co.us 

Judith Martinez CDE Martinez_J@cde.state.co.us 

Lisa Medler CDE Medler_L@cde.state.co.us 

Marie Huchton CDE Huchton_M@cde.state.co.us 

Miki Imura CDE Imura_M@cde.state.co.us 

Nazie Mohajeri-Nelson CDE Mohajeri-Nelson_n@cde.state.co.us  

Tina Negley CDE Negley_T@cde.state.co.us 

Tricia Walz CDE Walz_T@cde.state.co.us 

 

http://www.cde.state.co.us/

